Zasobnikrecznikow papierowych 255x300x105mm, stal i E =
nierdzewna polerowana

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

300

04046.B

255 mm
300 mm
105 mm

Stal nierdzewna polerowana
Stal nierdzewna
2 lata

255
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